Fuel Dispensing
and Transfer Filtration
For Clean Diesel Applications
2
Table Of Contents
Bulk Fuel Filtration ........................................... 4-7
How it works ................................................... 4
RVFS Solutions ............................................... 4

1 2 3 4**Popular Option
2 FBO Assemblies available for quick delivery.
How to Order
F B O - 1 0 - D P
Flow Rates
10 = 5-25 GPM (19-95 LPM)
14 = 10-30 GPM (38-114 LPM)
DP =  Differential Gauge
DPL = Delta-P Gauge with
 Liquid Sight Glass
MA =  Marine Assembly
4
2
1
3
11
Replacement Filters
Filters are used to protect the OEM supplied
fuel system.
Coalescer/Separator
Coalescer/separator filters are a two stage
element that removes water and contaminants
from diesel fuel streams and are the most
popular filters.
Particulate Filter
Particulate filters remove contaminants down
to one micron. Particulate filters can also be
used upstream, before a water separator filter,
to extend filter life.
Water Absorber
Water absorber filters absorb water and filter
out contaminants from diesel fuel.
FBO Micron Rating Coalescer/Separator Particulate Water Absorber
1 FBO 60327 FBO 60330 FBO 60333
5 FBO 60328 FBO 60331 FBO 60334
10 FBO 60353 FBO 60354 FBO 60355
25 FBO 60329 FBO 60332 FBO 60335
1 FBO 60336 FBO 60339 FBO 60342
5 FBO 60337 FBO 60340 FBO 60343
10 FBO 60356 FBO 60357 FBO 60358
25 FBO 60338 FBO 60341 FBO 60344FBO-14
(6 X 14 Filter)
FBO-10
(6 X 10 Filter)
Part# FBO 60338 Part# FBO 60341 Part# FBO 60344
12
FBO-14-DPL-Duplex Filter:
The FBO Duplex Stand was designed with continuous duty
applications in mind. The Duplex Stand assembly allows the isolation
of one filter at a time for servicing while still in operation. The duplex
design ensures that fuel is filtered without interruption.
A particulate filter, a coalescer/separator filter, or a water absorptive
filter can be used.
DFBO Duplex Filter:
The DFBO duplex filter brings Racor FBO filters to the engine room
or any other high flow environment. Made with cast-iron head and